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(Research) Project Team Form
Title of Project-Team:
Address of Project-Team:

Key Words in French:

Key Words in English:

	1
	Background and Objective

	1-1
	Background 

	
	

	1-2
	General Objective

	
	

	1-3
	Specific Objectives

	
	

	1-4
	Research Theme (only one per project-team)

	
	

	

	2
	Research Topic 

	
	Research Topic 1 (in the theme cited under 1-4)

	
	

	
	Research Topic 2 (in the theme cited under 1-4)

	
	

	
	Research Topic 3 (in the theme cited under 1-4)

	
	

	

	3
	Implementation Strategy

	
	

	

	4
	Scientific Collaborations with Academic and Research Institutions

	4-1
	National-level collaboration

	
	

	4-2
	Regional-level collaboration (Africa)

	
	

	4-3
	International collaboration (outside Africa)

	
	

	

	5
	Partnerships with (public, private, international) bodies

	
	Partner 1

	
	Name and address of main partner:

Type of action : 
Status of implementation : (completed, ongoing, envisaged)

Associate partners (possibly) :

Subject of partnership:

Mode: (contract, subvention,…) 

Funding mobilized:

Results obtained:

	
	Partner 2

	
	Name and address of main partner:

…

	
	Partner 3

	
	Name and address of main partner:

…

	

	6
	List of researchers by rank (Professors, Senior Lecturers, PhD-holder Assistant Lecturers, non-PhD-holder Assistant Lecturers, PhD students)

	
	1-

2-

3-

4-

5-

6-

7-

8-

9-

10-

	7
	Masters and Thesis Supervision

	
	Doctorate thesis supervision during the last 10 years (name, title, type, date)

	
	10 most significant Master’s dissertations supervised during the last 5 years (name, title, type, date)

	
	Number of Master’s dissertations and theses that the team can help supervise between 2015 and 2018, with specification of the title and possible defense date for each of them:

Dissertation topics:

 Master’s:

1-

2-

Thesis:

1-

2-



	

	8
	Major Publications over the last 10 years

	
	1-

2-

3-

	

	9
	Indication of the courses that can be taught by team members in connection with the research themes 

	
	1-

2-

3-

	
	

	10
	Equipment and materials required (materials, documents, software) with quantified estimate

	10-1
	Equipment

	
	1-

2-

…

	10-2
	Materials and consumables

	
	1-

2-

3-

	10-3
	Documents

	
	1-

2-

3-

	10-4
	Software

	
	1-

2-

3-


